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Tremprimer

6100 membrane

elastomeric sheet

2014 reemay(fully embedded)
Options may include terminating the reemay 
on the horizontal deck or vertical wall.

6100 membrane

Powerply smooth

Detail D-631-1B

TP-6100 upturn to parapet wall

D-1269-12A
D-1269-12B

D-1269-12A-B
Jan-12-2009

D-1269-12B

wood block c/w
metal counter flashing

TremPrimer  

6100 HRA

2060 Elastomeric neoprene sheet

2014 reemay (fully embedded in 6100)

6100 HRA

PowerPly-2mm / 2550 / HDPE / protection mat / 2450

Termination bar

coping stone(option)

D-1269-12A

TremDrain(option)

This configuration requires no termination bar

(option)





